

S.B. 2

NEW FISCAL YEAR SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 2

MARCH 8, 2011 5:16 PM

Representative **Jackie Biskupski** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 17, Line 610: Delete "650,000" and insert "700,000"
2. Page 17, Line 614: Delete "2,878,400" and insert "2,928,400"
3. Page 17, Line 619: Delete "7,000,000" and insert "6,950,000"
4. Page 17, Line 622: Delete "7,000,000" and insert "6,950,000"
5. Page 20, Line 738: Delete "7,000,000" and insert "6,950,000"
6. Page 20, Line 740: Delete "7,000,000" and insert "6,950,000"